

2023

Rules of Conduct and Media Contract

The student and parent / guardian, as well as the school and its affiliates, each hold harmless and indemnify the Angela R. Mathew Harvard Mock Trial High School Seminar Program, its officers, directors, agents, employees, partners, endorsers and affiliates from and for any claim, injury or other liability of any kind which is caused directly or indirectly by the student, or which results from or during the student's participation in the seminar program.

Additionally, I hereby agree and grant permission to the Harvard Mock Trial Association to reproduce, encode, store, copy, transmit, publish, post, broadcast, display, publicly perform, adapt, edit, exhibit, create derivative works and/or otherwise use and reuse the photographs and/or images taken of myself in connection with Angela R. Mathew Harvard Mock Trial High School Seminar Program activities, in any media, including, without limitation, the internet, and for any and all purposes the Harvard Mock Trial Association deems appropriate.

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and understand this document, and agree to be bound by all terms.

Student Signature:	Date:
Parent or Guardian Signature (students under 18yrs. old):	Date:
Chaperone / School-Affiliate Signature:	Date: